In accordance with - i
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2 m
Insolvenicy (England & ki

Hles) Rules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
*AGBYBB1E" k
A26 0210812017 #231

COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details B

Company number ’_olisﬂs_ﬁﬁrgvﬁ: 3 Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full 1 Smoke Club Limited beld black capitals.
I
!
Administrator's name
Full forename(s) \ Stephen Paul
Surname ‘ Grant
Administrator’s address
Building namelnumbe;’ Bridge House
Street l London Bridge
Post town | London
County/Region ’
Postcode I S Eﬁ_ﬁ[gifa—iﬁ“r—
Country [
u Administrator’s name o
Full forename(s) Anthony Malcolm © Other administrator
Use this section fo teli us about
Surname Cork anather administrator.
E Administrator’s address e
" f -
Building name/number | As above 8 gther administrator
i Use this section 1o tell us about
Street | another administrator.
Post town ’
County/Region E
Postcode ’r— "Ji_h ’7 ’7[7
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

m Attachment

i have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= o Fele [alolifr

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date 2 ol [2loft7

u Sign and date

S S

Signature date W’T WW EWFTW

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Chloe Edges

@ Where to send

Lompany name

Wilkins Kennedy LLF

Addres .
“*  Bridge House

Post town

London

County/Region

== s[e[v] [s[alrl_

Country

T |

I 0207 234 3468

Checklist

|
l London Bridge
|
|

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companiesh w.se
or email enguiries@companieshouse.goviuk -

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 2.29

{ajinsert name and address
of registered office of the
Company

(b} Insert date

Form 2148

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number

Smoke Club Limited ¥/a 'Cable’ and 'Ralay' 06508978

in the Court Case Number
High Court Of Justice 4892 Of 2016
{fult name of court)

Statement as to the affaws of (a) Smoke Club Limited t/a ‘Cable' and 'Reiay’,
Bridge House, London Bridge, London, SE1 90R

an the (b} 10 August 2016 the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth
! believe that the facts stated in this statement of alffairs are 3 full, true anyd

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 10
August 2016 the dale that the company entered sdmimsiration.

Fuli name ﬁ&%‘*‘? sy Oraoe e

Dated 24 i ks t 2o H




Farm 2.188

Rule 2.29

{a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
comparry 1o which statement
of affairs relates

{b} ingert date statement of
truth on the statement of
affalrs was made

(e} nsent Wil name of person
who made the statement of
truth on the sistement of
affairs being concurred with

{d} Insert fd name and
address of person making
statement

“Delete as applicabie

{e) Please fst matters in the
sisternent of affairs which you
are not e agreement with, or
wihich you coneider to be
eronecus of misieading, or
matiers 1 which you have ng
divect knowdedge and indicate
reason for #sting them

Statement of concurrence

MName of Company Company number

Smoke Club Limited t/a ‘Cable’ and 'Reiay’ 06508979
in the Court Case Number
High Court Of Justice 4892 Of 2018

{fudt name of court)

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Smoke Club Limited t/a ‘Cable’ and
'Reiay’, Bridge House, London Bridge, London, S£1 8QR (“the company™)

Made on (b} 2\ iﬁ;’éﬂ 2ot

By (6) ettt S ostl st
Statemeant of Truth
H{eh _ﬁf&m&% O DALY ~

Qot vome £age  ime CaMEsNes
VARE, W Dy

aﬁ&m@%mmm e date-that ﬁmmmmmm

OR

*concut with the Statement of Affalrs of the above company, subjact (o the following
qualifications

@ \We  do oot howe =
pocr he e Koo o

Bt (M srhan . SHae S

&&m&:%} (wis.x:, ::%:.N;\\Q >
antd beheve thal, subject 10 these qualifications, the facts stated in the siatement of

affairs are a full, true and compiate statemant of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered adminisiration.

Euli name Yol eda S o
Signed __ ST AT
Dated Zilel2ca

o DAt




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assels

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

o T
UJ{P - Q@o@&fgs&i ﬁ*@l&% rwi LR

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors

Signature - deteter]  Sr ?FW

B&ok Estimated
Value to realise
£ £
Notes
P38
£

pate_Z\\o] 26 %




INSOLVENCY ACT 1988

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of liabillties

Estlmatéd
to realise
£
Estimated total assets avaiiable for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £
Liabilities
Preferential creditors: £
Estimated deficiency fsurplus as regards preferential creditors:
£
£
Estimated prescribed part of nat property where applicable (o carry
forward}
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
£
£
Daebls secured by floating charges
H%5 2320
Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating charges £
Estimated prescribed pait of net property where applicable {brought
down}
Total assels avaliable 10 unsecured creditors £
£
Linsecurad non-preferential claims (excluding any shortall
to foating charge holders) 95, Dotk ~ 35
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferantial £
croeditors {excluding any shortfali to ficating charge holders)
Shortfall to foating charge holders {brought down)
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus as regard craditors
isgued and called up capital A - 00
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members £

L ‘;fﬁww”“‘“w
Signature__ Q/% —

Date__ 21 }fc: !20\":!'”




VY T.; Vg eweq aimeubic
wiov 45 v\™ IO Mﬁwﬁ W.wﬁ W@gé

i vl ViV [P 7 é%&&wiww gﬁﬁw@@ oY LT

e | vl vl sy srevory i
vl Al VI eewh ?Q%JMMM?A.?&%% @) | W gwﬂ%ww

SN TN | SRS i , QW«W%M{MM? PRORBENG|  vopary TSRS, Y SY fw.w%z%
R ST e b ) e A ] B Aic

; uanb wawv HIBUIEND JO

Alnoesg jo enjeA | AUnoas @18Q | JoNped Ag piay Ajunoes AU jo sERIeQ | Jo Wwinowy {apooisad Yim) SSBIPPY | SOUPBID Jo BlLEN

ucissessod s Auedwos ay w Aledoid Jaso ey jo uonuele: BunuieD SIORPSIC pUe secIAes Jo spooB jo Aiddns sy Jo eouBapE Ul Died
sjunowe Buluizg SJoWoSNo puE siuawawibe ajes 1PUolPUOD Jo Busks BRBUD "9sBUCING-BIR JBDUN SJOUPBIT 118 ALUSD! pUR SICHPSI B SPROUL 1SN N A, (930N

SHOLIOAND ANYINOD




wmreubig

Ay (VY 8 P
IRl ===
y F2OVRT RS REY AT R T GER [AT FoewAig
RTORITRD >y X FIOOL OV ™ ) X0h OxF SETIN S
sr|BA ey
piay saleys Jo sjesg [EUILLON | S3iBYS JO ON epooisod Ypa) 953UpDY | JapIoUBIBYS O sluen

SUFUCGHIMVHSE ANVIROD




